
 

Description 
 
The FOC-401-USFP-USFP, 2x 1000Base-FX SFP  Media Converters  are 

often used in pairs to convert a Multimode signal to a Singlemode  

signal of your choice. The SFP slot can handle any type of 1000BASE 

SFP whether it be Multimode,  Singlemode. The innovative LED 

indicators can display data transfer rate, packet movement, 

connection status, full duplex and power status. 

 

The FOC-401-USFP-USFP, 2x 1000Base-FX Media Converters have two 

universal SFP slots and a strong aluminium outer housing, providing 

excellent heat dissipation and are useable stand alone or rack 

 

Applications 
 
• Network Communication 

• FTTH/FTTB/FTTx 

• ISB Backhaul Networking 

Media Converter Fiber to Fiber 
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Ordering Information 

Reference Description 

FOC-401-USFP-USFP 
Media converter with 2 SFP slot support: 100FX to 
100FX and 1000SX/LX to 1000SX/LX, delivered w/o 
SFP module  

Reference Description 

Form Factor Gigabit Fiber Media Converter 

Data Rate 100/1000Mbps 

Fiber Interface 2 x 1000Base-FX 

Standards and Protocols IEEE802.3ab, IEEE802.3z, IEEE802.3x 

Wavelength 850nm, 1310nm, 1550nm 

Media MMF to SMF, MMF to MMF & SMF to SMF 

Reach 550m ~ 80km 

Device Type Unmanaged 

Connector SFP to SFP 

Operating Components 1000Base-X (SFP) to 1000Base-X (SFP) 

Operating Temperature 0°C ~ +55°C 

LED TX LINK, FX LINK, TX ACT, FX ACT, PWR & FDX 

Safety & Emission CE, FCC, RoHS 

Dimension 94mm x 70mm x 26mm 

Gross Weight 0.4Kg 


